 1 / 8
Datasheet: Transceivers
M
SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly
Applications
 10GBASE Ethernet
 10GFC
 Serial Data Transmission

Ruijie XG-SFP-CU5M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 5m
ZTE SFP+-Cable-5M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 5m
Compatible Ordering Information
 4 / 8
Datasheet: Transceivers
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
Alcatel SFP-10G-C7M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
Allied AT-SP10TW7-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
Arista CAB-SFP-SFP-7M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
BTN/IBM 00D6151-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
 BN-SP-CBL-7M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU7M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
Dell Force10 CBL-10GSFP-DAC-7M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
Enterasys 10GB-C07-SFPP-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
Generic CAB-SFP-10G-7M-NC 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
H3C Huawei LSTM2STK-H3C-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
HP Comware JC784C-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
HP ProCurve J9285B-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 7m
BTN/IBM BN-SP-CBL-8M5-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 8.5m
Alcatel SFP-10G-C10M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10m
Cisco SFP-H10GB-CU10M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10m
Dell Force10 CBL-10GSFP-DAC-10M-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10m
Enterasys 10GB-C10-SFPP-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10m
Extreme 10307-C 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10m
Generic CAB-SFP-10G-10M-NC 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10m